Key Features
■ 12mm Rotary Encoder
■ Incremental Type
■ Push on Switch Option
■ Various Shaft Lengths
■ LED Colour Options
■ Detent Options
12mm Rotary incremental encoder with

Relevant
Table
How to Order
Shaft Length
Without Switch
Type Dim Options (mm)
K L (from mounting surface) 24 only
F
L (from mounting surface) 17.5 20 25
F 5 7 12
Shaft Length
With Switch
Type Dim Options (mm)
K L (from mounting surface) 25 only
F
L (from mounting surface) 18.5 21 26
F 5 7 12
LED Colour Codes
Switch Option Code Description
1 Blue / Green
Switch (Dual Colour) 2 Blue / Orange
3 Green / Red
R Red
No Switch (Single Colour) G Green
B Blue
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true